	PATENT RECORE	102135577 R SHEET	
		s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of cor Xin Du	nveying party(ies): 6-17-02		
Francisco X	. Gomez es(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Name: Andrew Corporation	
3. Nature of co	<u> </u>	Internal Address:	
S. Nature of CC	·		
Secur	ity Agreement 🔲 Change of Name	e Street Address: 10500 West 153 rd Street	
Other	:	City: Orland Park State: IL Zip: 60462	
Execution Date: 6/17/2002		Additional names(s) & addresses(es) attached	
4. Application If this docum	number(s) or patent number(s): nent is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is: 6/17/2002	
A. Patent Appli	ication No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
		ditional numbers attached	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 31424 		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Credit Card Payment (USPTO Form 2038)	
Name:	Babcock IP, LLC		
	Andrew Babcock	8. Deposit account Number:	
	24154 Lakeside Dr.	 Authorization to debit/credit any over/under paymer deposit account referencing docket number 	
	Lake Zurich, IL 60047-8041	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	USA		
	DO NO	IOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement a	and signature.		
	of my knowledge and belief, the foreg original document.	going information is true and correct and any attached copy is a tr h/17/7902	
	Babcock, 44517		
Name o	of Person Signing	Signature Date ding cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2	
BIP + PTO-1595			
24/2002 DEMMANU1 0			
C:581	40.00 DP		

PATENT REEL: 013018 FRAME: 0218 JUN-17-2002 12:14 ANDREW WIRELESS

630 705 6596 P.01/01

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW					

BABCOCK IP LLC 24154 LAKESIDE DRIVE LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047-8041 USA

ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number 2004			
Whereas, I/We,					
Xin Du	Francisco X. Gomez				
1536 Knoll Crest Drive Bartlett, 1L 60103	1612 N. 32 nd Drive Meirose Park, IL 60160				
hereafter reterred to as "assignor", have invented certain new and useful improvements in:					
Multi-Band Antenna					
for which an application for which an application for which an application for Whereas,	or a United States Patent wa or a United States Patent wa	is filed on (date) Application Number / . is executed on June 17, 2002.			
Andrew Corporation 10500 West 153rd Street Orland Park, IL USA 60462					
hereafter referred to as "assignee"	is desirous of acquiring the	entire right, title and interest in the same.			
assignor(s), by these presents do in and to any and all improvement any and all United States Patents substitutes, renewals or continueti Paris Convention for the Protectio and Trademarks to issue said Uni same, for his sole use and behood any applicable statutes of limitatio same would have been held by ap Further, it is agreed that, when red	sell, assign and transfer units which are disclosed in the which may be granted there ions thereof, and the right to n of Industrial Property. I/Wited States Patent(s) to said that for the use and behood is of enforceability for which oplicant had this assignment quested, without charge to b	eration the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I/We, the to said assignee the full and exclusive right, title and interest application and the entire right, title and interest in and to fore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, all benefits under the Patent Cooperation Treaty and the te hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the f of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term and h said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the and sale not been made. ut at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will sue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers;			
and generally do everything possi proper patent protection.	ble which said Assignee sha	all consider desirable for alding in securing and maintaining			
Date Executed: June 17	, 2002 a	t: Addison, Illinois			
ASSIGNORS(S):	DU	- pro 6/12/2002			
	FRANCISCO GOM	The pulling in the second seco			
WITNESSES: ATHANASIOS PE	TROPOULUS	Adhamasone Petropontes 6/12/2002			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below*.					
* 🖾 Total of <u>1</u> Forms are submitted	ed.				

TOTAL P.01

RECORDED: 06/17/2002